
PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN BOTTOM STUB WITH PAYMENT

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS (U.S. BANK) TO:  MIKE FASANO, PASCO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 276, DADE CITY, FL  33526-0276

Your check is your receipt, or you may visit our website, www.pascotaxes.com to print a receipt.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Mike Fasano
Pasco County Tax Collector
“Thank You for allowing us to serve you.”

Parcel / Account Number                                    Escrow                                  Tax District      Parcel / Account Number                                    Escrow                                  Tax DistrictParcel / Account Number                                    Escrow                                  Tax District

Total Non-Ad Valorem Taxes
Total Combined Taxes & Assessments

Ad Valorem Taxes
Taxing Authority Taxes LeviedTaxable Value

Mike Fasano
Pasco County Tax Collector
“Thank You for allowing us to serve you.”

Parcel / Account Number                                    Escrow                                  Tax District      Parcel / Account Number                                    Escrow                                  Tax DistrictParcel / Account Number                                    Escrow                                  Tax District

Assessed ValueMillage ExemptionTelephone

Total Millage Total Ad Valorem Taxes

Non-Ad Valorem Taxes
Levying Authority Telephone Amount

$913.93

COUNTY STREETLIGHT
COUNTY STORMWATER
COUNTY SOLID WASTE

$162.68

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00
If Paid By

If Paid By

PASCO COUNTY MOSQUITO CONTROL
SW FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

SCHOOL OPERATING STATE LAW
COUNTY COMMISSION - OPERATING

11/15/2016

COUNTY MUNICIPAL SERVICE FIRE DIST
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY

2016  Paid Real Estate

2016  Paid Real Estate

6200

6200

Pay your current taxes online at www.pascotaxes.com

Pay your current taxes online at www.pascotaxes.com

7.6076

1.8036
0.3317

5.2770

727-847-8123

1.5000

Paid

0.2254

Nov 30, 2016

Nov 30, 2016

727-847-8041
727-834-3611

43,573
46,761
46,761
43,573

43,573
43,573

17-1-016746

62.00

43.68
57.00

$877.37

727-376-4568
352-796-7211
727-847-8980
727-774-2268
727-774-2268
727-847-8980

HEAVNER RICHARD L & SHERRI R

331.49

HEAVNER RICHARD L & SHERRI R
1504 BERRY RUN RD
FLEMINGTON, WV    26347-6431

HEAVNER RICHARD L & SHERRI R
1504 BERRY RUN RD
FLEMINGTON, WV    26347-6431

10-25-16-0570-00000-2830

10-25-16-0570-00000-2830

16.7453

7519 CHRISTINA LN

GULF HIGHLANDS UNIT 2 PB 11 PG
127 LOT 283
OR 7823 PG 82

7519 CHRISTINA LN

GULF HIGHLANDS UNIT 2 PB 11 PG
127 LOT 283
OR 7823 PG 82

Receipt #

9.82
14.45
78.59
70.14

246.76

Paid By

43,573
43,573

46,761
43,573

43,573
46,761 0

0
0

0
0
0

$751.25
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NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Typewritten Text
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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